sSIP30/sSIP30X VoIP Conversion Unit
D
17
09
26
01
 R
ev

Head Office Regional Distributor
Technical Specifications
Model Order Code
P61240.01: sSIP30-120
P61240.02: sSIP30-75
P61241.01: sSIP30X-120
P61241.02: sSIP30X-75
30xFXS, 2xFE, 120Ω E1
30xFXS, 2xFE, 75Ω E1
30xFXS, 6xFE, 120Ω E1
30xFXS, 6xFE, 75Ω E1